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1/1

3/2

5

5 6

5

5
6 6

9

m IV m IV
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I-II`

Grafinio pr. Nr.

V1:100, H1:200;  

Pareigos

Rangovas:

4.2

Data

2021.03

Objektas:

D. Brokas

UAB ,,Rekorensta"

4 

6.10 

2021.03.01 

5 

6.60 

2021.03.01 
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5.20
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10 g III bl
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0.00
1t IV
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0.20 2 pd IV
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5
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4.30

1.10

4

3.10
3.30

3 b IV
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4.70

6

m IV

4.80

4.70

7

1.20
5.20 8

0.30
6.10

9 f III bl

-2.90

10.00

10 g III bl

Atstumas, m

4/2

4/1

6/1

5 5
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6

I-II'
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II-III`

Grafinio pr. Nr.

V1:100, H1:200;  

Pareigos

Rangovas:

4.3

Data

2021.03

Objektas:

D. Brokas

UAB ,,Rekorensta"

7 

6.20 

2021.03.01 

8 

6.40 

2021.03.01 
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0.80
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9

0.50
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-3.60
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11 g III bl

Atstumas, m
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III-III'
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V-IV`

Grafinio pr. Nr.

V1:100, H1:200;  

Pareigos

Rangovas:

4.4

Data

2021.03

Objektas:

D. Brokas

UAB ,,Rekorensta"

7 

6.20 

2021.03.01 

4 

6.10 

2021.03.01 
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6
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5

5
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V-V`

Grafinio pr. Nr.

V1:100, H1:200;  

Pareigos

Rangovas:

4.5

Data

2021.03

Objektas:

D. Brokas

UAB ,,Rekorensta"

7 

6.20 

2021.03.01 

5 

6.60 

2021.03.01 

2 

7.20 

2021.03.01 
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VI-VI`

Grafinio pr. Nr.

V1:100, H1:200;  

Pareigos

Rangovas:

4.6

Data

2021.03

Objektas:

D. Brokas

UAB ,,Rekorensta"
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